
Sign-In Sheet 

Non-Mandatory Pre-Submittal Meeting 

King Street Pump Station Improvements (Volume I) & ASR Lime System Improvements  
Volume II) 

Solicitation No.: CO-00670-SM 
SAWS No. 20-6002 and 22-8603 

October 2, 2023 – 2:00 PM 
 

Stella Manzello  SAWS  Stella.Manzello@saws.org 

Roxanne Eguia  SAWS  Roxanne.Eguia@saws.org 

Orlando Cruz   SAWS  
 
Jaime Kypuros   Tetra Tech 
 
Mythri Krishnamoorthy   Tetra Tech 
 
Jarrett Kinslow   Tetra Tech 
 
ISHAN PATEL, SEA, IPATEL@SEATX.COM 

Josh Mitchell- Environmental Noise Control, JMitchell@baenc.com (817) 901 9868 

Alsay Incorporated, Stuart Natareno, 281-444-6960, Stuart.Natareno@alsaywater.com 

Daniel Ghobrial, GAI, dghobrial@gaiconsulting.com 

David Kenley, MGC, txbids@mgccontractors.com 

Alec Habib, PLW Waterworks, ahabib@plwus.com 

Jeremy Kuhn, Roscoe Moss, JLK@RoscoeMoss.com, (602) 677-4266 

Tyler Grimmett, Big State Electric, tyler.grimmett@bigstateelectric.com, (210) 632-0281 

Michael Morris, Behrens & Associates-ENC.  mmorris@baenc.com 

Reo Evans, MGC Contractors, revans@mgccontractors.com 

Dennis Wang, Wharton Smith, 618-713-5367, dwang@whartonsmith.com 

Wesley Box with Hydro Resources. (832) 712-1230 & wbox@hydroresources.com 
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